## L09000010386

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	i	
(Ad	dress)	
(		÷
	10	40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
,	•	,
(Da	cument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	i iiiig Oillooi.	

Office Use Only



700171219417

03/08/10--01018--002 \*\*25.00

10 MAR -8 AN II: 55
STOKE LARY OF STATE
THE ALLASSEE FLORIDA

N. Ostigua MAR 9 2010

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co		
SUBJECT: OBT 1	TRADE LLC	
	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:
	Marc L. Hagle	
		Name of Person
	c/o Tricor Internati	ional
		Firm/Company
	100 East Sybelia Av	enue, Suite 120
	-	Address
	Maitland, Florida	32751
		City/State and Zip Code
	Marc@tricor.net E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please o	rall:
Brian P. Evans		at (704 ) 331-7479
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	
X \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisi P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 10 MAR -8 AM II: 55

OBT TRADE LLC		JALL AHAC	OF STATE	
(Name of the Limited Li (A F)	ability Company orida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.)	TIE, FLORIDA	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number	ility Company w	ere filed on July 23, 2009	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	<u>ie limited liabili</u>	ty company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with t "L.L.C."	he words "Limite	d Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		100 East Sybelia Avenue, Suite 120  Maitland, Florida 32751		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Maitland, Florida 32751		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic		ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Marc L. Hagle			
New Registered Office Address:	100 East Sy	belia Avenue, Suite 120		
	Enter Florida street address			
	Maitland	, Florida	32751 Zip Code	
		City	гір Соав	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address N hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
Marc L. Hagle

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

MGRM COMPANY, LLC 2750 Chancellorsville Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 Remove  ZEBULON PHARMACY  LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 100 Sybelia Avenue, Suite 120 Add Maitland, Florida 32751 Remove  Add Remove  Add Remove  Add Remove  Add Remove  D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Deveo, Inc., its General Partner By: Mare Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Mare Hagle	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u> FIRST AMERICAN EXCHANGE	Address	Type of Action
ZEBULON PHARMACY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP  100 Sybelia Avenue, Suite 120 Maitland, Florida 32751    Add   Remove	MGR		2750 Chancellorsville Drive	_[ Add
MGRM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 100 Sybelia Avenue, Suite 120 Add Remove    Add   Add   Remove			Tallahassee, Florida 32312	X Remove
Maitland, Florida 32751 Remove  Add Remove		ZEBULON PHARMACY		<del></del>
Maitland, Florida 32751 Remove    Add   Remove     Add   Ad	MGR	M LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	100 Sybelia Avenue, Suite 120	X Add
Dated February  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Deveo, Inc., its General Partner By: Mare Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member    Add   Remove	· ·		Maitland, Florida 32751	
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)    Dated   February   2010				_
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)    Add   Remove				Add
Dated February  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Description inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				_ Remove
Dated February  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Description inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				-
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary, 2010    Comparison of the comparison				
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)    Dated February				Remove
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)    Dated February				
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary, 1975)  Dated February  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer: Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle    Remove   Attach additional sheets, if necessary   Company   Company				
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle    Remove   Attach additional sheets, if necessary   Company   Company				_
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary, Property 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle	D. If a	mending any other information, enter change(s)	here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	101 SEC
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle			<u></u>	嘉二
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				海る三
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Deveo, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				판의 =
Dated February 2010  Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Deveo, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				路至 55
Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle				D
Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership By: Zeb Pharmacy Devco, Inc., its General Partner By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle	Dated	February 2010		_
By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Marc Hagle		Zebulon Pharmacy Limited Partnership	Partner Ab	
Marc Hagle		By: Marc Hagle, Chief Executive Officer:		
		_	authorized representative of a member	
i yped of printed name of Signee			printed name of signee	<del></del>

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00